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A, Name of Candidate: Ron Bryce

Address: 2997 w Northbrook

City and Zip Code. Coffeyville, 67337

Office Sought: House of Representatives

77D/|'

County: Montgomery

District: 11th

B. Check only if appropriate: / Amended Filing Termination Report

8703.61

5495.97

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions CUse Schedule B)......... _°-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D).............. 1416-18

14199.58

10439.30

3760.28

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10-3-24

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer
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SCHEDULE A
CONTmBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ron Bryce

(Name of Candidate)

Date

01/05/24

05/29/24

05/31/29

Name and Address

of Contributor

Ron Bryce
2977 W Northbrook
Coffeyville, KS 67337

KS Leg Admin Services
300SW10thSt,Ste551-S
Top6ka,KS66612

Ron Bryce
2977 W Northbrook
Coffeyvilte, KS 67337

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

MD & Coffee Company
Owner

Legislative services

MD & Coffee Company
Owner

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

Lonn E funds
Olher

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$795.00

$2,200.97

$350,00

$3.345.97
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ron Bryce

CName of Candidate)

Date

07/11/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Assoc of Realtors
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topel<a,KS 66611

Kansas Farm Bureau
2627 KFB Plaza
Manhattan, KS 66503

Kansas Medical Society
623SW10thAve
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Hospital Assoc
215 East 8th Ave
Topeka,KS66612

LeadtngAge Kansas
217SE8thAve
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Agri Business Council
816SWTylerSt,Ste100
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Ethanol PAC
816SWTyler8t,Ste100
Topeka,KS66612

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

CHSll Check

/
/

/

/

/
/

/

Lunn Efunds
Olher

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$400.00

$250,00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,150.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $5.495,97

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0,00

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
^s^^^Js^i

$0.00
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SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Ron Bryce

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

List Occupation
for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than
$150

Description ofIn-Kind
Contribution

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$0,00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $0.00|

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $0.00|

$0.00|
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Ron Bryce

(Name of Candidate)

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date

1/9/24

1/12/24

1/19/24

2/20/24

2/23/24

2/23/24

3/18/24

Name and Address

KLEAR, Inc
901 S Kansas Ave, Ste 402 C
Topeka, KS 66612

KS Secretary of State
120 SW 10th
Topeka. KS 66612

Truth Caucus
PO Box 860762
Shawnee, KS 66286

ALEC National Conference
2733 Crystal Dr. Ste 1000
Arlington. VA 22202

KGGF Radio
PO Box 1087
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Pizza Hut
500 SW 10th St
Topeka.KS66612

KGGF Radio
PO Box 1087
Coffeyville, KS 67337

M

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Annual Dues

Filing Fees

Membership Dues

Registration

Radio ads

Lunch for Pages

Radio Ads

?<$888igKSSaat(SfEe8SBS

Amount

$310.00

$120.00

$300.00

$120.00

$109.29

$90.26

$127.50

$0.00

$1.177.05
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ron Bryce

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/3/24

6/10/24

6/28/24

7/15/24

7/15/24

7/22/24

7/24/24

7/24/24

7/24/24

7/24/24

Name and Address

WINRED KS GOP
1776 wllson Blvd. ste 530
Arlington, VA 22209

Hilton Hotels
2201 N Stemmons Fwy
Dallas, TX 75207

Racine Arch Marriott
7111 Washington Ave
Racine, Wl 53406

Racine Arch Marrtott
7111 Washington Ave
Racine, Wl 53406

Republican House Campaign Committee
PO Box 2632
Topeka, KS 66603

Tulsa Airport Parking
7777 Airport Drive
Tulsa,OK74115

KGGF Radio
PO Box 1087
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Family Medical Care
PO Box 2220
Red Oak, TX 75154

Coffee Underground
PO Box 486
Coffeyville. K8 67337

Ron Bryce
2997 West Northbrook
Coffeyvilte, KS 67337

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Contribution

Hotel for Do no Harm - Medicine
Conference

Hotel Deposit for Republican Convention

Hotel for Republican Convention

Contribution

Airport parking for Republican Convention

Radio Ads

Reimburse Airline tickets for Republican
Convention

Reimburse ronbryce.com domain name
registration

Reimburse Legislative Highlights
subscription and frames for certificates

Amount

$350.00

$737.40

$200.00

$1,432.85

$1,000.00

$84.00

$127,50

$375.96

$75.00

$115.31

$4,498.02
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ron Bryce

(Name of Candidate)

Date

3/25/24

4/15/24

5/2/24

5/14/24

5/29/24

Name and Address

Sunflower State Journal
bradc25@sunflowerstat6Journat.com

Amazon

410 Terry Ave N
SeatIe,WA 98109

SEK Media, LLC
PO Box 1087
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Slngularls Group
1305 South Fountain Dr
Olathe, KS 66061

WINRED KS GOP
1776 wtlson Blvd. ste 530
Arlington, VA 22209

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

online legislative newspaper

2 US Flags for campaign

Radio Ads

Mail flyers

Contribution

Amount

$160.00

$90,28

$255.00

$3,787.10

$350.00

$4.642.38

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $10,317.45

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $121.85
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SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Ron Bryce

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/25/24

2/15/24

7/24/24

7/15/24

7/24/24

5/31/24

7/24/24

Name and Address

Ron Bryce
2997 W Northbrook
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Ron Bryce
2997 W Northbrook
Coffeyvltle. KS 67337

Ron Bryce
2997 W Northbrook
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Coffee Underground
PO Box 486
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Coffee Underground
PO Box 486
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Family Medical Care
PO Box 2220
Red Oak, TX 75154

Family Medical Care
PO Box 2220
Red Oak. TX 75154

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Newspaper Ads & hotel reservation

Frames for St of KS certificates & subscription for
legislative highlights

Payment for frames for St of KS certificates &
subscription for legislative highlights

ronbryce.com domain registration fee

Payment for ronbryce.com domain registration fee

Purchase of airline tickets

Payment for the purchase of airline tickets

Balance at
Close of
Period

$1,416,18

$115.31

-$115.31

$75,00

-$75.00

$375.96

-$375.96

$1,416.18

Complete if last page of Schedule D

gJJjljJiJJJjjj^^JJjJjijl
m^ $1,416.18
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