KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

KS Governmental Ethics Commis

Α.,	Name of Candidate: Ron Bryce	Wit	
	Address: 2997 W Northbrook		
	City and Zip Code: Coffeyville, 67337	County:	Montgomery
	Office Sought: House of Representatives		11th
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 20	24)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		8703.61
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		5495.97
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		14199.58
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		10439.30
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		3760.28
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. '	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class to the second of the secon	nderstand s A misder	that the intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ron I	3ryce
-------	-------

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/05/24	Ron Bryce 2977 W Northbrook Coffeyville, KS 67337	MD & Coffee Company Owner		✓			\$795.00
05/29/24	KS Leg Admin Services 300 SW 10th St, Ste 551-S Topeka, KS 66612	Legislative services		✓			\$2,200.97
05/31/29	Ron Bryce 2977 W Northbrook Coffeyville, KS 67337	MD & Coffee Company Owner		✓			\$350,00
							·
and the second seco							-
	 Subtotal/Tulis-Page 1884						\$3,345.97

Page 1 of Z

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ron Bryce	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/11/24	Kansas Assoc of Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611	PAC		✓			\$400.00
07/12/24	Kansas Farm Bureau 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66503	PAC		✓			\$250.00
07/12/24	Kansas Medical Society 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		✓			\$500.00
07/12/24	Kansas Hospital Assoc 215 East 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		1			\$250.00
07/22/24	LeadingAge Kansas 217 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		√			\$250.00
07/22/24	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St, Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		✓			\$250.00
07/22/24	Kansas Ethanol PAC 816 SW Tyler St, Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		1			\$250.00
·							
	Subtotal This Page 177						\$2,150.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$5,495.97
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (tolling 2 of Summary)	\$5,495.97

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Ron Bryce	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
	-			
	Subtotal This Page			\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ron E	ryce			 	 	 	
~ v	0.0	111	١				

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/9/24	KLEAR, Inc 901 S Kansas Ave, Ste 402 C Topeka, KS 66612	Annual Dues	\$310.00
1/12/24	KS Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Topeka, KS 66612	Filing Fees	\$120.00
1/19/24	Truth Caucus PO Box 860762 Shawnee, KS 66286	Membership Dues	\$300.00
2/20/24	ALEC National Conference 2733 Crystal Dr. Ste 1000 Arlington, VA 22202	Registration	\$120.00
2/23/24	KGGF Radio PO Box 1087 Coffeyville, KS 67337	Radio ads	\$109.29
2/23/24	Pizza Hut 500 SW 10th St Topeka, KS 66612	Lunch for Pages	\$90.26
3/18/24	KGGF Radio PO Box 1087 Coffeyville, KS 67337	Radio Ads	\$127.50
			\$0.00
			\$1,177.05

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/3/24	WINRED KS GOP 1776 wilson Blvd. ste 530 Arlington, VA 22209	Contribution	\$350.00
6/10/24	Hilton Hotels 2201 N Stemmons Fwy Dallas, TX 75207	Hotel for Do no Harm - Medicine Conference	\$737.40
6/28/24	Racine Arch Marriott 7111 Washington Ave Racine, WI 53406	Hotel Deposit for Republican Convention	\$200.00
7/15/24	Racine Arch Marrlott 7111 Washington Ave Racine, WI 53406	Hotel for Republican Convention	\$1,432.85
7/15/24	Republican House Campaign Committee PO Box 2632 Topeka, KS 66603	Contribution	\$1,000.00
7/22/24	Tulsa Airport Parking 7777 Airport Drive Tulsa, OK 74115	Airport parking for Republican Convention	\$84.00
7/24/24	KGGF Radio PO Box 1087 Coffeyville, KS 67337	Radio Ads	\$127.50
7/24/24	Family Medical Care PO Box 2220 Red Oak, TX 75154	Reimburse Airline tickets for Republican Convention	\$375.96
7/24/24	Coffee Underground PO Box 486 Coffeyville, KS 67337	Reimburse ronbryce.com domain name registration	\$75.00
7/24/24	Ron Bryce 2997 West Northbrook Coffeyville, KS 67337	Reimburse Legislative Highlights subscription and frames for certificates	\$115.31
	subiotal Tua Raga		\$4,498.02

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ron	Bryce
-----	-------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
3/25/24	Sunflower State Journal bradc25@sunflowerstatejournal.com	online legislative newspaper	\$160.00
4/15/24	Amazon 410 Terry Ave N Seatle, WA 98109	2 US Flags for campalgn	\$90,28
5/2/24	SEK Media, LLC PO Box 1087 Coffeyville, KS 67337	Radlo Ads	\$255.00
5/14/24	Singularis Group 1305 South Fountain Dr Olathe, KS 66061	Mail flyers	\$3,787.10
5/29/24	WINRED KS GOP 1776 wilson Blvd. ste 530 Arlington, VA 22209	Contribution	\$350.00
			\$4,642.38

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$121.85
TOTALST XBEN POLICE SW. OUT OF PAST PAST MONOS.	\$10,439.30

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Ron	Bryce

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
7/25/24	Ron Bryce 2997 W Northbrook Coffeyville, KS 67337	Newspaper Ads & hotel reservation	\$1,416.18
2/15/24	Ron Bryce 2997 W Northbrook Coffeyville, KS 67337	Frames for St of KS certificates & subscription for legislative highlights	\$115.31
7/24/24	Ron Bryce 2997 W Northbrook Coffeyville, KS 67337	Payment for frames for St of KS certificates & subscription for legislative highlights	-\$115.31
7/15/24	Coffee Underground PO Box 486 Coffeyville, KS 67337	ronbryce.com domain registration fee	\$75.00
7/24/24	Coffee Underground PO Box 486 Coffeyville, KS 67337	Payment for ronbryce.com domain registration fee	-\$75.00
5/31/24	Family Medical Care PO Box 2220 Red Oak, TX 75154	Purchase of airline tickets	\$375.96
7/24/24	Family Medical Care PO Box 2220 Red Oak, TX 75154	Payment for the purchase of airline tickets	-\$375.96
			XI
	Subtotal Phia Rage		\$1,416.18

Complete if last page of Schedule D